
 670,00 

 Flange 
according to lbs150 4"

 2
53

,0
0 

 1
54

,0
0 

IN 45mbar
(PTFE-ball)

OUT
15mbar
(PTFE-ball)

 230,00 

 140,00 

 204,00 

 5
72

,0
0 

Ventilation System EBS

Product Code EBS-PRT _ SS _ 1 - V0,045 _ 1 - V0,015 _ lbs150 4"
Ventilation 

System 
with 

protection 
bypass

Material 
stainless 

steel 
316L

1 
Valve 

IN

45mbar 
opening 
pressure

1 
Valve 
OUT

15mbar 
opening 
pressure

Connection 
for System 
lbs150 4" 

flange

21 3 4

21 3 4
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